
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
  DEBT SERVICE

$2,477.33

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  DEBT SERVICE

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$394.40

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  DANIA BEACH OPER

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

S BROWARD HOSPITAL

  DEBT SERVICE 87 LE

  SFWMD DISTRICT

CITY OF DANIA BEACH

  VOTED DEBT
  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS  COUNCIL OF BC

  BEACH EROSION

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

  SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND

11/29/2009
11

/2
9/

20
09

  DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  DEBT SERVICE 78

  EVERGLADES C.P.

2009  Paid Real Estate

2009  Paid Real Estate

89,550

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

89,550

89,550

114,550

89,550
89,550

0413

114,550

@ 269.4000
@ 25.0000

0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000

P
ai

d
Paid

0.50000

0.00000
4.88890

Nov 30, 2009

Nov 30, 2009

13.56

1.50000

89,550

89,550
89,550
89,550

89,550

89,550
89,550
89,550
89,550

114,550

R8X2-09-00047483
R

8X
2-

09
-0

00
47

48
3

747570

747570

100.00

1163 SE 6 CT,�CITY OF DANIA

269.40
25.00

$2,378.24
$2

,3
78

.2
4

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

OCWEN FSB
O

C
W

E
N

 F
S

B

114.02
38.00

25.05

5.85790

22.83

8.01

0.00
679.40

0.08940

5.93100
0.00000

0.42430
1.27320
0.25490
0.27970

524.57

ROGERS,C L
1163 SE 6TH CT
DANIA BEACH, FL    33004-5406

ROGERS,C L
1163 SE 6TH CT
DANIA BEACH, FL    33004-5406

04   DANIA FIRE

0.15140

DS   DANIA STORM WATER
DW   DANIA SOLID WASTE

50,000

514202-07-0600

514202-07-0600

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

21.18520

U.S. LEND LEASE PLAT NO. ONE
111-44 B
POR PAR A DESC AS COMM NW COR
MOST WLY POR PAR A,S 967.96,NE

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

44.77

139,550

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

437.81
0.00
0.00
0.00

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

0.00
0.00

25,000
25,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

171.82

139,550

25,000

139,550

139,550 50,000
139,550

R8XOFX

139,550

139,550
139,550

139,550

50,000
50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

50,000
50,000
50,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

50,000

139,550

$2,082.93

139,550
139,550

50,000

139,550

139,550

139,550
139,550

139,550

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



