BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector Above Ajayi - Tax Collector				78.24		
Property ID Number	_ Escrow Code	Assessed Value	Exemptions	Taxable Value	, Millage Code	2,3
514202-07-0600	R8XOFX	See Below	See Below	See Below	0413	₩

ROGERS.C L 1163 SE 6TH CT

DANIA BEACH, FL 33004-5406

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

R8X2-09-00047483 Paid By OCWEN FSB

1163 SE 6 CT, CITY OF DANIA U.S. LEND LEASE PLAT NO. ONE 111-44 B

POR PAR A DESC AS COMM NW COR

MOST WLY POR PAR A,S 967.96,NE					
Toxing Authority	A Millage	D VALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
Taxing Authority	williage	Assessed val	Exemplions	i axable vai	
BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION					0.00
BEACH EROSION	0.00000	139,550	50,000	89,550	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 78	0.00000	139,550	50,000	89,550	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ	0.00000	139,550	50,000	89,550	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 87 LE	0.00000	139,550	50,000	89,550	0.00
ROAD AND BRIDGE	0.00000	139,550	50,000	89,550	0.00
COUNTYWIDE SERVICES	4.88890	139,550	50,000	89,550	437.81
VOTED DEBT	0.50000	139,550	50,000	89,550	44.77
BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD		,	,	,	
CAPITAL OUTLAY	1.50000	139,550	25,000	114,550	171.82
DEBT SERVICE	0.00000	139.550	25,000	114,550	0.00 679.40
SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND	5.93100	139,550	25,000	114,550	679.40
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT					
EVERGLADES C.P.	0.08940	139,550	50,000	89,550	8.01
OKEECHOBEE BASIN	0.27970	139,550	50,000	89,550	25.05
SFWMD DISTRICT	0.25490	139,550	50,000	89,550	22.83
S BROWARD HOSPITAL	1.27320	139,550	50,000	89,550	114.02
CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC	0.42430	139,550	50,000	89,550	38.00
CITY OF DANIA BEACH		,	•	,	
DANIA BEACH OPER	5.85790	139.550	50.000	89,550	524.57
DEBT SERVICE	0.15140	139,550	50,000	89,550	13.56
Total Milla	ge: 21.1	3520	Ad Valo	orem Taxes:	\$2,082.93

Levying Authority	NON-AD VALOREM TAXES Rate	Amount
04 DANIA FIRE		100.00
DS DANIA STORM WATER	@ 25.0000	25.00
DW DANIA SOLID WASTE	@ 269.4000	269.40

φ39 4 .40	Non-Au Valoreili Assessineilis.		
\$2,477.33	mbined Taxes and Assessments:		
		Nov 30, 2009	If Postmarked By

BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

\$0.00

Please Pay

2009 Paid Real Estate

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Paid 11/29/2009 Receipt #

R8X2-09-00047483

Non Ad Valorom Accoccmente:

\$2,378.24

Paid By OCWEN FSB

Make checks payable to:

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1895

Property ID Number 514202-07-0600

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

ROGERS,C L 1163 SE 6TH CT DANIA BEACH, FL 33004-5406

PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT: broward.county-taxes.com

If Postmarked By	Please Pay	ر ج
Nov 30, 2009	\$0.00	Return with
		with
		Payı
		Payment

Folio: 747570